
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$1,466.68

 Pay

 Pay

$1,422.68

$1,422.68

If Paid By

If Paid By

2020

2020

$0.00

PACE FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

12/21/2020

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2020   Real Estate

2020   Real Estate

22

22

0.0311
1.4800

6.0953
6.0500

Paid

Dec 31, 2020

Dec 31, 2020

107,399
107,399
107,399

107,399

SDS-21-00059319

1020234

1020234

$1,422.68 HONE DENNIS

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

HONE DENNIS & JIE
586 MARLESTA RD
PINOLE, CA    94564

HONE DENNIS & JIE
586 MARLESTA RD
PINOLE, CA    94564

091N293010000001530

091N293010000001530

13.6564

4130 PACE

PACE HEIGHTS LOT 153
AS DES IN OR 2402 PG 2083

4130 PACE

PACE HEIGHTS LOT 153
AS DES IN OR 2402 PG 2083

Receipt #

158.95
3.34

649.76
654.63

Paid By

107,399

107,399

107,399
107,399 0

0

0
0

$1,466.68




