STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2020 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
091N293010000001530	2020	REAL ESTATE	1020234	22	

Exemptions

HONE DENNIS & JIE 586 MARLESTA RD PINOLE, CA 94564

4130 PACE

PACE HEIGHTS LOT 153 AS DES IN OR 2402 PG 2083

AD VALOREM TAXES						
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUN	T TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED	
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SANTA ROSA COUNTY SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST PACE FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT	6.0953 6.0500 0.0311 1.4800	107,399 107,399 107,399 107,399	0 0 0	107,399 107,399 107,399 107,399	654.63 649.76 3.34 158.95	
TOTAL MILLAGE	13.6564		AD VALO	REM TAXES	\$1,466.68	

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORITY		TELEPHONE			AMOUNT	
		N	ON-AD VALOREM ASSESS	SMENTS		\$0.00
COMBINED TAXES AN	ID ASSESSMENTS					\$1,466.68
If Paid By	Dec 31, 2020					
Pay	\$1,422.68					

STAN COLIE NICHOLS

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

2020 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
091N293010000001530	2020	REAL ESTATE	1020234	22	

4130 PACE

PACE HEIGHTS LOT 153 AS DES IN OR 2402 PG 2083

HONE DENNIS & JIE 586 MARLESTA RD PINOLE, CA 94564

 $PLEASE\ PAY\ IN\ U.S.\ FUNDS\ TO\ STAN\ COLIE\ NICHOLS,\ SANTA\ ROSA\ TAX\ COLLECTOR\ -6495\ CARC-LINE\ ST.\ SUITE\ E,\ MILTON\ FL\ 32570,\ OR\ ONLINE\ AT\ WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.$

If Paid By	Dec 31, 2020		
Pay	\$1,422.68		